ESSENTIAL T1031 Display trolley

T 1031 - Compact Display Trolley - Practical, stable and
versatile

This compad display trolley is specially designed for
conference rooms, auditoriums, meeting rooms and
educational settings. Suitable for screens with a maximum
VESA of 600 x 400 mm and a load capacity of up to 80 kg , this
trolley offers stability and reliability. Comes with accessories
including a camera/speaker holder , pradical laptop holder,
accessory holder and infegrated cable management

for tidy installation. With a maximum screen height of 1700
mm (centre screen), you can have your screen positioned

at the ideal viewing height every tfime. The four sturdy,

braked wheels ensure that moving is easy and safe. Reliable
performance for medium screen sizes.

652[25.7)

MAX 600[23.6]
MIN 100[3.9]

r
428[16.9]

20(5.5]

1220[48]/1320[52]/1420[56]/1520[59.8]/1620[63.8]/1720[67.7] |

)
J1) 11014.31 1) )
908[35.8]

www.vogels.com

601(23.7]

270[10.6]

mr—
310[12.2]

2005.5]

[ [6012.4]

869[34.2]



https://www.vogels.com

ESSENTIAL T1031 Display trolley

VOGEL'S HOLDING BV (©)

All rights reserved.

Subjed to printing errors,

technical and price
amendments.

Date: 2025-11-03

Specifications

Min. screen size (inch)

Max. screen size (inch)

Min. hole pattern

Max. hole pattern

Min. horizontal hole pattern (mm)
Max. horizontal hole pattern (mm)
Min. vertical hole pattern (mm)
Max. vertical hole pattern (mm)
Universal or fixed hole pattern
Max. height of interface (mm)
Max. width of interface (mm)
Max. distance to floor - center display (mm)
Max. weight load (kQ)

Max. weight load (Lbs)

Article number (SKU)

EAN single box

Colour

Guarantee

32

65

100mm x 100mm
600mm x 400mm
100

600

100

400

Universal

420

652

1700

50

110.23

7410310
8712285414848
Black

Syears
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